ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        Multilayer Ferrite Chip Inductor
   AIML-0805 Series 2.0 x 1.25 x 0.85mm
2.0 x 1.25 x 1.25mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISION  F: 7/6/2023
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance Q Test
Freq.
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Ir
(mA)
(%) (min) (MHz) (min) ±30% (max)
AIML-0805-R047 0.047 K 15 50 320 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R068 0.068 K 15 50 280 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R082 0.082 K 15 50 255 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R10 0.100 K 20 25 235 0.30 250
AIML-0805-R12 0.120 K 20 25 220 0.30 250
AIML-0805-R15 0.150 K 20 25 200 0.40 250
AIML-0805-R18 0.180 K 20 25 185 0.40 250
AIML-0805-R22 0.220 K 20 25 170 0.50 250
AIML-0805-R27 0.270 K 20 25 150 0.50 250
AIML-0805-R33 0.330 K 20 25 145 0.55 250
AIML-0805-R39 0.390 K 25 25 135 0.65 200
AIML-0805-R47 0.470 K 25 25 125 0.65 200
AIML-0805-R56 0.560 K 25 25 115 0.75 150
AIML-0805-R68 0.680 K 25 25 105 0.80 150
AIML-0805-R82 0.820 K 25 25 100 1.00 150
AIML-0805-1R0 1.000 K 45 10 95 0.40 50
AIML-0805-1R2 1.200 K 45 10 85 0.50 50
AIML-0805-1R5 1.500 K 45 10 80 0.50 50
AIML-0805-1R8 1.800 K 45 10 75 0.60 50
AIML-0805-2R2 2.200 K 45 10 70 0.65 30
AIML-0805-2R7 2.700 K 45 10 45 0.75 30
AIML-0805-3R3 3.300 K 45 10 41 0.80 30
AIML-0805-3R9 3.900 K 45 10 38 0.90 30
AIML-0805-4R7 4.700 K 45 10 35 1.00 30
AIML-0805-5R6 5.600 K 50 4 32 0.90 15
AIML-0805-6R8 6.800 K 50 4 29 1.00 15
AIML-0805-8R2 8.200 K 50 4 26 1.10 15
AIML-0805-100 10.000 K 50 2 24 1.15 15
AIML-0805-120 12.000 K 50 2 22 1.25 15
AIML-0805-150 15.000 K 30 1 19 0.80 5
AIML-0805-180 18.000 K 30 1 18 0.90 5
• Monolithic structure for higher reliability, compact
size, & lightweight
• Magnetically shielded design to eliminate cross
coupling

[0.049±0.008]
0.85±0.20 [0.033±0.008] for L less than 27µH;
1.25±0.20 [0.049±0.008] for 27µH or above
0.50±0.30
[0.02±0.012]
Dimensions: mm[inches]
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance Q Test
Freq.
SRF
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Ir
(mA)
(%) (min) (MHz) (min) ±30% (max)
AIML-0805-220 22.000 K 30 1.0 16 1.10 5
AIML-0805-270 27.000 K 30 1.0 14 1.15 5
AIML-0805-330 33.000 K 30 0.4 13 1.25 5
AIML-0805-390 39.000 K 35 2.0 8 2.90 4
AIML-0805-470 47.000 K 25 2.0 7.5 3.00 4
Mechanical Specifications
ABRACON IS